1.00 6  1079.108420738  1,199.0016  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 7  7020.0078764*  7,800.0050  780.00.BAZAR   7,800.00

1.00 8  1350.0085159A  1,500.0050  150.00TOPA  GROOM  1,500.00

1.00 9  2650.0085019A  2,650.0025  0.00WESTERN SAREE  TSD 5754/9  3,095.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

12.00

14592.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOURTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

1259.80  14592.20Total  16491.00